Individual Results: Southern Atlantic Regional - Fredericton, NB - Aug 12, 2017

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Orr

2

3 Gallant

4 Abrams
5 Roy

6 Jesulaitis

Nathan

McCullough Jeremy

Jason
Trever
Dan
Bobby

Category: OVER 45

Hebb

O g A WDN -

shaw

Whelan
McNabb

Johnston

Deschénes Stéphane

Robert
Owen
John

Steve

kevin

Category: OVER 50

1 Nason

2 McKinley
3 Renaud
4 Gallie

5 McGraw

Blair
David
Alain
Dave
Claude

Category: OVER 55

1 Hickey

Herby

2 Wonnacott Brad
3 Keuning Sr. Ed

Category: OVER 60

1 Fraser

2 Mcaleer

Cyril
Steve

Category: OVER 65

1 LANE

YELLOW

Department

Riverview Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Stonemills Fire Department
Dieppe Fire Department
Borden-Carleton Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Douglas Harbour F.D.

Upper Kingsclear Fire

Department

East River Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Fredericton Fire Department
Dieppe Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department

Dalhousie F.D.

Charlottetown Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

EMPTY LANE

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan
CFB Gagetown - DND Canada
Stonemills Fire Department

Dieppe Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department Hi Rise

East River Fire Department

Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan
Dieppe Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department

Dalhousie F.D.
Charlottetown Fire Department

CFB Gagetown - DND Canada

DNS

Results

01:42:59 BYE

02:00:54 BYE
02:06:21 WC
02:16:88 WC
02:30:93 WC
02:49:54 WC

01:43:02 WC
01:52:22 BYE
01:55:22 WC
03:17:78 WC

03:18:16 WC
03:18:33 WC

01:46:28 BYE
01:52:38 BYE
01:56:46 WC
02:16:87 WC
03:00:00 WC

02:30:31 WC
02:45:31 WC
03:15:61 WC

01:49:93 BYE
02:05:57 WC

00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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