Individual Results: Southern Atlantic Regional - Fredericton, NB - Aug 12, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		01:42:59	BYE
2	McCullough	Jeremy	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		02:00:54	BYE
3	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		02:06:21	WC
4	Abrams	Trever	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:16:88	WC
5	Roy	Dan	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department		02:30:93	WC
6	Jesulaitis	Bobby	Borden-Carleton Fire Department	., .		02:49:54	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Deschênes		Longueuil FD			01:43:02	WC
2	Hebb	Robert	_	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Hi Rise	01:52:22	BYE
3	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:55:22	WC
4	McNabb	John	Douglas Harbour F.D.			03:17:78	WC
5	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:18:16	WC
6	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		03:18:33	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:46:28	BYE
2	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		01:52:38	BYE
3	Renaud	Alain	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department		01:56:46	WC
4	Gallie	Dave	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		02:16:87	WC
5	McGraw	Claude	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department		03:00:00	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Hickey	Herby	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D.		02:30:31	WC
2	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:45:31	WC
3	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department			03:15:61	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:49:93	BYE
2	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		02:05:57	WC
Category: OVER 65							
1	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00	